

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27603/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2008 in WPC No.  
4460/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

S.V.NAGRAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15351 of 2009

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 03/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mr. Sachit Kumar Sahijpal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RMr. Mariarputham, senior counsel prays for  
two weeks' further time.

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master